Finelite Series HP-4 ID
Size (4’, 8’, 12’ multiples standard)
Uplight Engine (SO - Standard Output, HO - High Output)
Downlight Engine (SO - Standard Output, HO - High Output)
LED Color Temperature (3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
Uplight Diffuser Option (TG-Top Glow, F-Flush)*
Voltage (120, 277V)
Mounting (FA)

shadows for single and continuous lighting applications. HP-4 ID is RoHS compliant.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HP-4 ID - 32’ - SO - HO - 3500K - TG- 120V - FA - SC - C1
©
 2013 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0073.05/13
HP-4 ID
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
INDIRECT/DIRECT DIMMING:
Uplight and downlight can be dimmed together
or individually for maximum control over your
space. 0-10v controls; range 100%-10%.
SEAMLESS ILLUMINATION:
The optical design features seamless lenses up to
12’ in length and eliminates socket shadows at
joints and corners.
4.75”
0.2”
4”
4.75”
4”
In
dustry Best
Warranty
HP-4-LED
1100
Year
1100
Year
DIMENSIONS & DIFFUSER:
A glare-free experience is attained with mid-
powered LEDs properly distributed and paired
with a precise diffuser to eliminate pixilation.
Flush Uplight Diffuser
(Optional)
Top Glow™ Diffuser
(Standard)
Top Glow
diffuser
shown
* Top Glow Diffuser - Standard, Flush Uplight Diffuser - Optional Patent Pending
FINELITE
©
 2013 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0073.05/13
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
High Performance 4” Aperture (HP-4) - Indirect/Direct
Standard Output/ Standard Output
Distribution: 55% Up (SO) / 45% Down (SO)
1719 Lumens Up / 1408 Lumens Down
Efficacy (Lumen per watt): 95 LPW Up/ 77 LPW Down
Total luminaire output: 3127 Lumens/ 36 Watts
CRI: 83
R9: 9
CCT: 4000K
ITL LM79 Report 74369
— Refer to www.finelite.com
for additional photometry and
product information.
PHOTOMETRY
Standard Output/ High Output
Distribution: 38% Up (SO) / 62% Down (HO)
1697 Lumens Up / 2735 Lumens Down
Efficacy (Lumen per watt): 93 LPW Up/ 74 LPW Down
Total luminaire output: 4431 Lumens/ 55 Watts
CRI: 84
R9: 10
CCT: 4000K
ITL LM79 Report 74367